
大 会 名 令和6年度全日本卓球選手権群馬県予選会14歳以下男子ダブルス

決勝リーグ    上位2組代表

浅沼 英知 武
井 文哉

今井 琉偉 町
田 穰

茂木 海奈斗

橋本 教甫
飯塚 遥生
亀里 陸 勝点

1
浅沼英知 (太田RE〇卓球)
武井文哉(宮郷中) 3-1 3-1 3-1 6

2
今井琉偉(藪塚本町中)
町田穰(藪塚本町中) 1-3 1-3 1-3 3

3
茂木海奈斗(T  I  T)
橋本教甫(T  I  T) 1-3 3-1 3-1 5

4
飯塚遥生(秀卓会)                  亀
里陸 (太田REO卓球) 1-3 3-1 0-3 4



勝率 順位

1

4

2

3


